

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 446 OF 2007

AMAN DEEP KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR DEEP SINGH Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner has pointed out that copy of the counter affidavit

received by them is no proper in as much as some annexures are missing

Respondent has to supply the complete documents to the petitioner within two weeks.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar